—~—ED DEVIL

FRONT WINGS - USErR MANUAL

CODE TECNICAL FUSELAGE| SCREW |SCREW | SCREW | SCREW | SCREW
INFO TYPE KIT A B Cc TORQUE
Front Wing 776
WRD776 R6 MH130 | M6x20 | M6x25 | M6x25 1T Nm
649 cm2 - AR 9,30
M6x25 | M6x25 1T Nm

Front Wing 596
WRD596 R6 MH130 | M6x20
441cm2- AR 8,15

M6x25 1T Nm

Front Wing 636
WRD636 R6 MH130 | M6x20 | M6x25
550 cm2 - AR 7,50

] [SCAN HERE

CHECKTHE
LATEST VERSION
OF SABFOIL
USER MANUALS

LAY W— 1 —4 Y]
_—QIA —] gl @] | =
SAB GROUP S.R.L. - Via Guido Rossa 7/9, San Mauro Pascoli (FC), 47039, Italy - Phone 0541931612 - P.IVA/VAT IT03976400402 - SDI KUPCRMI



STABILIZERS - USErR MANUAL

A
(o]
o]
B
CODE TECNICAL FUSELAGE| SCREW | SCREW | SCREW | SCREwW
INFO TYPE KIT A TORQUE
Stabilizer 379
SRD379 R6 MH107 M6x16 M6x16 1T Nm
181 cm?2 - AR 7,98

FUSELAGES - USErR MANUAL

MAST CONNECTION

D
N | — e
R6 R6
TECNICAL SCREW
CODE INFO MAST CONN. SCREW KIT TORQUE
Fuselage 650 MH162
F650RD -5 R6 (3x M6x30) TTNm
Fuselage 700 MH162
F700RD RD R6 (3x M6x30) TTNm
Fuselage 1000 MH139
F1000RD KMS R8 (2x M8x30) 25 Nm
Fuselage 1000 MH139
F1001RD KMS R8 (2x M8x30) 25 Nm
| [SCAN HERE
CHECKTHE
LATEST VERSION
OF SABFOIL
USER MANUALS
[ a— -— g 11

SAB GROUP S.R.L. - Via Guido Rossa 7/9, San Mauro Pascoli (FC), 47039, Italy - Phone 0541931612 - P.IVA/VAT IT03976400402

- SDI KUPCRMI



